23 Aralik 2022 Cuma

2. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 MNIGUN(2)

2 AWALIKATESI(3)
3 OGLUMMSHA7)
4 GRAYWOLF(5)

5 VERY SPECIAL(4)
6 MASTER CHEF(1)

7 SANTORINI(B)

Yas
4yag
4yaa
4yda
6yda
3yde
4yda

3yad

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)74500 &
1)12.851 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
THREEVALLEYS (USA) - STILL LOVINYOU

TALIPHAN (IRE) - TACMAHAL
TORUK MACTO (IRE) - DADDYS DOLLARS
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - CONCORDEKISS (USA)
PAPA CLEM(USA) - ASILKAN

VENDIP (USA) - JUBILEE TREAT (USA)

TALIPHAN (IRE) - BELLA PAMPA

Handikap 15 /H1

2.)29.800 ¢
2)5141 ¢

Siklet Jokey
63 OYILDIRIM

625 MCICEK
535 MERCELIK
585 OKIZILDAS

60  MMBILGIN
61  MKAYS

585 VEDATABIS

Sahip
SUL. AKGUMUS

YiG. AKIN

MUS. AKGUN
NUR. BOZKURT
TiM TAKAN
RES. AYDOGAN

i{SM HADIOGLU

3.14.900 ¢
3)2570 ¢

Antrendrii

BAKBULUT
U BOZKURT
MCAM
SISLETIR
B.VATANSEVER
RAYDOGAN

MTAVER

GANYAN(2) 6,00 4, IKILi(2/3) 9,85 +, SIRALI IKiLi(2/3) 23,50 4, UCLU BAHIS(2/3/7) 24,34 +, 1. CIFTE(Q2,7/2) 8,70 t

Derece

21013

21042

21249

21253

21263

21413

21425

izmir Hipdromu (17. Yans Giinii)

2000 Kum
4)7450
4.)1.285%
Gy AGF St Fark
6,00 1472(3) 5 2Boy
255 2598(1) 1 13Boy
475 1305(5) 4 Boyn
470 14.35(4) 2 Yarm Boy
16,75 6.18(7) 7
375 164(2) 3
800 9.33(6) 6

GGk HP
58

57
39
55
56
58

53



